

304 & Final Bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
C.I.D work from Rampkumar Pakari to Padri Harinatti under MR&S					
Agency - Alok Kumar					
Est No - 210135/2022-23					
Date of work order - 28.11.2022					
Cont date of comp. - 27.08.2023					
Actual date of comp. - 22.02.2023					
Measurement - nil					

ABSTRACT

- ① Clearing & grubbing Road
Land - 84/1 side TMB P-27
0.652 Hae @ 53953.14/Hae - 351772
- ② Const sub grade & concrete
Sauliber Qty V TMB-P-29
1319.05 m³ @ 233.04/m³ - 308732
- ③ Const of G.B. Cor-II Qty.
V TMB-P-29, 70.88 m³
@ 2080.78/m³ - 14745620
- ④ Prov. & laying W.B. Cor-II
Qty V TMB-P-29, 82.67 m³
@ 3621.56/m³ - 29942720
- ⑤ Prov. & laying W.B. Cor-II
Qty V TMB-30, 122.34 m³
@ 3374.34/m³ - 41281220

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prov. & applying Primer coat (SS-1) Qty TMB P-30, 1631.20 m ² @ 48.16/m ²					Rs. 78559.20
⑦ Providing & applying tack coat E. emulsion (RS-1) vide TMB P-30, 12082.95 m ² @ 16.36/m ²					Rs. 197677.20
⑧ Providing & laying min seal surface Qty vide TMB P-30, 1631.20 m ² @ 220.82/m ²					Rs. 359875.20
⑨ Prov. & laying S.O. Se. Qty. TMB P-30, 261.30 m ³ @ 11307.24/m ³					Rs. 2954582.20
⑩ Prov. & laying 100 mm thick PCC Pavement Qty TMB P-30, 121.20 m ³ @ 7554.16/m ³					Rs. 894964.20
⑪ RCC m-15 gr. Km stone Qty TMB P-31, 4 Nos. @ 2281.53/No. - Rs.					9526.20
⑫ RCC m-15 gr. 200 mm stone Qty vide TMB P-31, 13 Nos. @ 622.12/No. - Rs.					8238.20
⑬ 600 mm equilateral triangle Qty TMB P-31, 8/2 m ² @ 3602.99/m ²					Rs. 43236.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 600 mm Circular Qty vide TMBP-31 4 Nos @ 4799.82/No. = A					19199.28
(15) 600 x 150 mm Rectangular Qty vide TMBP-31 2 Nos @ 4677.31/No. = A					9354.62
(16) Road marking & hot applied thermo plastic Qty vide TMBP-31 552.14 m ² @ 730.32/m ² = A					403137.28
(17) Road marking & hot applied thermo plastic TMBP-31 40 m ² @ 817.33/m ² = A					32693.20
(18) Providing & fixing by of minor Project Qty TMBP-31 3 Nos @ 11459.75/No. = A					34379.25
(19) Rec. m-15 gr boundary Pillar Qty VTM P-32 49 Nos @ 520.84/each = A					25521.16
(20) Planting of tree by the road side Qty VTM P-1-32 153 Nos @ 999.05/each = A					152855.15
(21) Bricks masonry work in C.M (1:3) in P.W.P. Qty vide T.M.P. 1-32 8.64 m ³ @ 5636.60/m ³ = A					48700.06

Continuation

Continuation